OWNER’S MANUAL
Composite Pressuri ed Water Tanks
®
5894 0112APSC Series
© 2013 Pentair, Ltd. All Rights Reserved.	 CH21087 (02/11/13)
PH: 1-800 664 266 (Australia), 0800 664 269 (New Zealand)
Pentair Australia / New Zealand
Safety • Product Specifications	 2

add air to the valve on top of the tank.
NOTICE Always set pre-charge with NO WATER in tank.
Product Specifications
Model
Tank Capacity
Liters (U.S. Gallons)
Tank Diameter
Millimeters (Inches)
Tank Height
Millimeters (Inches)
Discharge Tapping
(BSP)
Distance from Base to
Center Line of Fitting
Millimeters (Inches)
APSC-14-4-01 53 (14)
406 (16)
716 (28,2)
1” 44,5 (1,75)
APSC-20-6-01 76 (20) 866 (34,1)
APSC-30-9-01 114 (30) 1176 (46,3)
APSC-40-12-01 151 (40) 1499 (59,0)
APSC-48-14-01 182 (48) 533 (21) 1664 (65,5)
1-1/4” 57,2 (2,25)
APSC-60-20-01 227 (60) 610 (24) 1107 (43,6)
APSC-80-23-01 303 (80) 533 (21) 1128 (44,4)
APSC-85-25-01 322 (85)
610 (24)
1453 (57,2)
APSC-119-35-01 450 (119) 1915 (75,4)
Maximum Internal Water Temperature: 49° C (120° F).
Maximum Ambient Air Temperature: 49° C (120° F).
Allow 305 mm (12”) clearance over top of tanks for service access.
Warranty	 3

Installation • Operation	 5
Model
Number
Tank Capacity
Liters (U.S. Gallons)
Water Yield Per Pump Cycle
Liters (U.S. Gallons)
Pressure Switch Setting
kPa (psig)
140-280
(20-40)
210-350
(30-50)
280-420
(40-60)
APSC-14-4 53 (14) 20 (5.3) 17 (4.5) 15 (3.9)
APSC-20-6 76 (20) 27 (7.2) 23 (6.1) 20 (5.3)
APSC-30-9 114 (30) 41 (10.8) 34 (9.1) 30 (7.9)
APSC-40-12 151 (40) 56 (14.7) 47 (12.5) 41 (10.8)
APSC-48-14 182 (48) 65 (17.2) 55 (14.6) 48 (12.6)
APSC-60-20 227 (60) 83 (21.9) 70 (18.5) 61 (16.1)
APSC-80-23 303 (80) 110 (29.1) 93 (24.6) 81 (21.3)
APSC-85-25 322 (85) 120 (31.7) 101 (26.8) 88 (23.2)
APSC-119-35 450 (119) 166 (43.8) 140 (37.0) 121 (32.0)
Table 2 – Water Yield Per Pump Cycle (drawdown)
in Gallons
NOTICE Drawdown will be affected by operating
temperature of the system, accuracy of the pressure